Емкостные
переключатели уровня и
датчики ULS-200, CAP-300
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

36˝ PVC Cable 240695 240755 240855 240955 242996 244536 244566
CAPACITANCE TYPE
How To Order
Select a Part Number based on mounting type, connection and actuation condition.
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
30mA MAX
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
LOAD
30mA MAX
*
LOAD
*
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
30mA MAX
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
LOAD
30mA MAX
*
LOAD
*
Wiring Diagram
Sinking Sourcing
*  For inductive loads, use diode suppression.
Optional Delay
Delays are useful when the liquid being sensed is subject to frequent sloshing or the reservoir’s attitude changes significantly. For low quantities, Gems
offers a 5- and 10-second delay (±1/2 second). Gems will customize the delay up to 99 seconds for large volume OEM applications. Please call Gems for
more information.
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56